Releases - June 27, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

284570
275508
281780
123569
281754
166191
264553
246833
132581
282845
284152
227617
280958
280934
273815
169167
278087
283435

Skipworth
Tubbs
Ellis
Bertram
Smith
Harp
Williams
Young
Lafferty
Russell
Tomlinson
Jimenez
Gibson
Arterburn
Vincent
Hayes
Woodcock
Spencer

Jason
Justin
Eric
Shawn
Ronald
Mark
Shawn
Kristin
Robert
Richard
Taurus
Yanay
Raif
Doreen
Zachary
Phillip
Zackery
Brian

D

»=

S
Dewayne
Robert Kole

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Logan County Jail

Clay County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Boyle County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Hart County Jail
Henderson County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Campbell County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Hart County Jail

Hart County Jail

Powell County Jail

Hart County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



